Inc#

2507140001
2507140002
2507140004
2507140005
2507140006
2507140008
2507140010
2507140012
2507140014
2507140015
2507140017
2507140018
2507140019
2507140020
2507140021
2507140023
2507140024
2507140025
2507140026
2507140027
2507140028
2507140029
2507140030
2507140031
2507140033
2507140034
2507140036
2507140037
2507140040
2507140043
2507140045
2507140046
2507140047
2507140051

Type

Disturbance Loitering
911 Hang up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Hazard

Suspicious Vehicle
Brandishing Weapon
Alarm

Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Verbal
Extra Patrol

Missing Person Cleared
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Sound of Shots Fired
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Alarm

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Burglary

Drug Activity

Hazard

Time

00:00:21
00:02:11
00:22:57
00:25:16
00:32:18
00:37:33
00:55:43
01:00:11
01:22:56
01:23:15
01:30:22
01:35:30
01:40:42
01:51:14
02:36:45
02:56:01
03:00:12
03:06:14
03:15:05
03:22:00
03:33:45
04:50:20
05:12:44
05:37:27
06:34:09
06:35:58
06:59:51
07:17:23
07:22:21
07:58:15
07:59:16
08:00:14
08:01:26
08:12:15

Daily Activity Log

Monday, July 14, 2025

Location Hundred Block
5900 SUNRISE BL

7800 SHIMMER RIVER LN

| 80 EB/ANTELOPE RD
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
7600 DENIO WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5900 BIRDCAGE ST

7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7300 GREENBACK LN

7800 SUNGARDEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR

7000 AUBURN BL

7400 SUNRISE BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

8200 OLIVINE AV

6800 OLIVE TREE WY
ANTELOPE RD/ZENITH DR
ANTELOPE RD/DALY AV
7900 TWIN OAKS AV

6100 SUNRISE BL

5900 AUBURN BL

6000 AUBURN BL

7900 GREENBACK LN

7900 MADISON AV

7800 SAYONARA DR

6800 ROSA VISTA LN

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7400 MADISON AV

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6100 GREENBACK LN
DEWEY DR/SUMMER RAIN WY

Place

GOLDEN 1 CREDIT UNION

CHPD

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ONEILL, RANDI

BEST BUY

GREENBACK LAUNDRY FOR LESS

ROUND TABLE PIZZA

WALMART

PARADISE OAKS

VITAMIN SHOPPE
IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK

BLACK ANGUS
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS
BEST BUY

SAFE CREDIT UNION X SAN JUAN

SHELL X AUB

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Assisted
Cancelled
Advised

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Arrest - Threats
Alarm

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Assisted

Service
Cancelled
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Unable to Locate
Alarm
Attempted to Contact
Arrest - Domestic Violence
Cancelled
Citation
Cancelled
Cancelled
Advised

Gone On Arrival

Case #

CH25-05262

CH25-05293

CH25-05294



Inc#

2507140053
2507140054
2507140056
2507140058
2507140060
2507140061
2507140063
2507140064
2507140066
2507140069
2507140071
2507140072
2507140074
2507140076
2507140077
2507140079
2507140083
2507140084
2507140085
2507140086
2507140088
2507140090
2507140091
2507140092
2507140094
2507140095
2507140097
2507140098
2507140099
2507140100
2507140101
2507140103
2507140104
2507140105
2507140106
2507140107
2507140108
2507140109
2507140110

Type

Patrol Check

Alarm

Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Welfare Check

Rental Housing Inspection
Patrol Check

Lost or Found Property
Hazard

Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp

Lost or Found Property
Hazard

Fraud/Forgery

Code Enforcement General
Vandalism

Citation Sign off
Homeless Camp
Collision Injury
Homeless Camp
Burglary Vehicle

Patrol Check

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Extra Patrol

Civil Advice or Standby
Patrol Check

Homeless Camp
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Abandoned Vehicle
Vandalism

Tow Repo/Private
Abandoned Vehicle
Petty Theft

Violation of Court Order
Stolen Vehicle

911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Reckless Driving

Time

08:20:36
08:28:03
08:36:38
08:39:40
08:48:57
08:51:52
08:52:08
08:54:33
08:55:31
09:00:39
09:08:19
09:12:25
09:13:08
09:19:26
09:19:44
09:23:06
09:47:05
09:58:29
10:00:30
10:01:30
10:03:44
10:07:41
10:08:08
10:12:20
10:15:22
10:17:00
10:19:07
10:20:08
10:20:48
10:23:11
10:27:08
10:40:48
10:44:00
10:44:18
10:46:43
10:47:15
10:51:21
10:52:42
10:53:39

Location Hundred Block
6100 SAN JUAN AV

5400 SUNRISE BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

6600 THALIA WY

8200 OLD RANCH RD

6700 SYLVAN RD

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

5400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7300 GREENBACK LN
AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST
7600 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7600 GOLDEN EYE LN

8200 BLUE OAK WY

7000 ENRIGHT DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
AUBURN BL/COOK AV

6100 MARIPOSA AV

8300 AUBURN BL

7200 WINDJAMMER WY
8400 AUBURN BL
LONGFORD DR/DONEGAL DR
6900 MERCEDES AV

8000 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
ANTELOPE RD/WATSON WY
7800 SAYONARA DR

7800 SAYONARA DR

8000 CAMMERAY DR

7400 AUTUMN AV

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6500 MING WY

7500 SUNRISE BL

6500 OAKCREEK WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

6300 TUPELO DR

7500 SYLVAN CREEK CT
SUNRISE BL/TWIN OAKS AV

Place

KOHLS

HOBBY LOBBY

VAN MAREN PARK

NORTHWOODS PARK

MAYS LAUNDROMAT
AMAZON FRESH

SAFEWAY

CHPD

GOLDS GYM

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

PASTORS AUTO CARE

SEES CANDY
EXECUTIVE COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SERVICES

Disposition

Checks Ok

Alarm

Checks Ok

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Compliance
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Citation

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Vandalism
Assisted

Checks Ok

Citation Issued

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Citation

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Vandalism
Cancelled

Assisted

Arrest - Shoplifting
Report Taken - Violation of Court Order
Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Refer Other Agency

Case #

CH25-05296

CH25-05308

CH25-05300

CH25-05312

CH25-05311
CH25-05319



Inc#

2507140111
2507140112
2507140113
2507140115
2507140116
2507140117
2507140118
2507140119
2507140120
2507140121
2507140122
2507140123
2507140124
2507140125
2507140126
2507140129
2507140130
2507140131
2507140132
2507140133
2507140134
2507140136
2507140137
2507140139
2507140140
2507140141
2507140142
2507140143
2507140144
2507140145
2507140147
2507140148
2507140149
2507140151
2507140152
2507140153
2507140157
2507140159
2507140160

Type

Assault

Disturbance Verbal
Patrol Check

Reckless Driving

Subject Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Burglary Vehicle

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Driving Under the Influence
Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Vehicle
Panhandling

Code Enforcement Blight
Abandoned Vehicle
Code Enforcement Blight
Welfare Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Collision Unknown Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Civil Advice or Standby
Disturbance Verbal
Harassing Phone Calls
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Missing Person Cleared

Time

10:54:08
10:55:26
11:02:23
11:05:01
11:08:15
11:11:40
11:11:50
11:18:57
11:38:00
11:40:37
11:45:41
11:50:27
12:00:03
12:01:53
12:03:39
12:17:56
12:22:52
12:25:29
12:27:28
12:43:01
12:45:19
13:02:02
13:07:39
13:09:46
13:10:55
13:13:47
13:17:26
13:20:05
13:26:33
13:34:53
13:40:28
13:44:50
13:45:10
14:11:07
14:12:07
14:22:05
14:50:56
14:56:10
14:58:53

Location Hundred Block

7800 LICHEN DR

7900 DAFFODIL WY

5500 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7900 MADISON AV

SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/HILLTREE AV
6800 SUGAR MAPLE WY

6300 TUPELO DR

5500 SUNRISE BL

MATHENY WY/GREENBACK LN
8000 CORNERSTONE WY
7000 AUBURN BL

SUNRISE BL/SUNRISE MALL
7900 STONE CANYON CR

8000 RUSCH DR

6000 BROOKTREE DR

7000 WHYTE AV

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7500 GREENBACK LN
HERITAGE TREE LN/MADISON AV
7300 CHIVALRY WY

6200 LONGFORD DR

8000 RAVENCREST WY

7700 GREENBACK LN

7500 MAPLE AV

SUNRISE BL/OAK AV

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
6400 TUPELO DR

SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE VISTA DR
8000 GREENBACK LN

7300 AUBURN BL

6700 SUGAR MAPLE WY

7700 GREENBACK LN

6000 TALL BRAVE CT

7000 AMBERWICK WY

7400 FARMGATE WY

Place

DOLLAR TREE

BOSTON'S PIZZA & SPORTS BAR

SUNRISE MALL

BEST BUY

BLACK BEAR DINER

AT&T

WALMART

OLD NAVY
7-11 X MARIPOSA

INVITATION HOMES
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE

HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

RELIABLE HOME IMPROVEMENT

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Report Taken - Battery
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Citation

Citation

Assisted

Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

RH Pending

CE Pending

RH Pending
Assisted

Report Taken - Informational
Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

RH Pending

Refer Other Agency
RH Pending
Cancelled

CE Pending

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

CE Pending
Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Case #

CH25-05301

CH25-05324

CH25-05309

CH25-05282



Inc#

2507140162
2507140165
2507140168
2507140169
2507140171
2507140172
2507140174
2507140176
2507140179
2507140183
2507140184
2507140185
2507140187
2507140188
2507140189
2507140190
2507140191
2507140193
2507140195
2507140196
2507140197
2507140198
2507140199
2507140200
2507140201
2507140202
2507140203
2507140204
2507140206
2507140207
2507140208
2507140209
2507140210
2507140211
2507140212
2507140213
2507140214
2507140215
2507140216

Type

Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Code Enforcement Building
Robbery

Tow Repo/Private
Citation Sign off

Code Enforcement Blight
Welfare Check

Suspicious Circumstances
Driving Under the Influence
Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Missing Person

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Information Only
Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Loitering
Shoplifting (under $950.00)
Disturbance Family Verbal
Grand Theft

Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle

Extra Patrol

Flag Down

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Time

15:06:12
15:17:31
15:22:48
15:28:19
15:31:52
15:32:07
15:36:44
15:40:53
16:06:34
16:35:50
16:39:06
16:40:01
16:49:47
16:54:42
16:57:26
16:58:21
16:59:12
17:07:38
17:11:31
17:22:45
17:39:10
17:44:26
17:47:52
17:50:08
17:55:27
18:03:21
18:10:06
18:27:55
18:52:47
18:53:48
19:22:51
19:36:17
19:47:42
19:49:09
20:17:15
20:19:30
20:21:33
20:30:40
20:31:59

Location Hundred Block
7800 LICHEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR

7000 HALESWORTH CT
6100 SUNRISE MALL

7500 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7600 TWIN OAKS AV

8200 LICHEN DR

7900 DAFFODIL WY

FAIR OAKS BL/GREENBACK LN
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7600 HEATHERINGTON WY
6600 AUBURN BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
5400 MARIPOSA AV

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

77100 LAUPPE LN

8000 SUNRISE BL

6500 AUBURN BL

6800 TRAILRIDE WY

7300 BROCADE DR

7900 SAN COSME DR

8000 GREENBACK LN

7000 AUBURN BL

5400 HERITAGE TREE LN
7100 LA SALIDA DEL SOL LN
7500 GREENBACK LN

6600 MELBOURNE WY
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
8400 AUBURN BL

INDIAN RIVER DR/TALL TREE CR

6700 CONNEMARA CR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE
MARIPOSA AV/PRINCE ST
7300 GRAND OAKS BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

8200 OLIVINE AV

Place

WELLS FARGO - IN RALEYS
RALEYS

FAMOUS FOOTWEAR

CHPD

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

24 HOUR FITNESS
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS
PARADISE OAKS

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

BURGER KING

WALMART
ATWOOD APARTMENTS

GREENBACK RIDGE APARTMENTS

HARRIS INDUSTRIAL GASES

CHPD

SKECHERS
PARADISE OAKS

Disposition

Alarm

Gone On Arrival

RH Pending

Report Taken - Robbery
Assisted

Assisted

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Informational
Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Assisted

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Violation of Court Order
Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Advised

Report Taken - Grand Theft
Report Taken - Missing Person
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Service

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Citation Issued

Report Taken

Case #

CH25-05325

CH25-05326

CH25-05327

CH25-05330

CH25-05328

CH25-05331
CH25-05329

CH25-05332
CH25-05333



Inc#

2507140217
2507140218
2507140221
2507140222
2507140223
2507140224
2507140225
2507140226
2507140227
2507140228
2507140229
2507140230
2507140231
2507140232
2507140233
2507140234
2507140237
2507140239
2507140240
2507140241
2507140242

Type

Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Missing Person Cleared
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person

Alarm

Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Abandoned Vehicle
Petty Theft

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

20:48:14
20:48:24
20:59:49
21:02:05
21:05:08
21:11:24
21:25:42
21:54:25
22:04:06
22:12:40
22:18:07
22:26:07
22:29:57
22:31:51
22:38:28
22:40:39
22:58:42
22:59:16
23:32:28
23:41:59
23:51:56

Location Hundred Block
7700 GUENIVERE WY

| 80 WB/ELKHORN BL
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
6900 CALETA LN

5400 MARIPOSA AV
5900 EL SOL WY

5900 SAN JUAN AV
ANTELOPE RD/SAYBROOK DR
6500 ANTELOPE RD
5400 MARIPOSA AV
7300 SINGLE WY

6700 VAN MAREN LN
7500 GREENBACK LN
6300 BONHAM CR

5400 SAN JUAN AV
6900 AUBURN BL

6900 AUBURN BL

5400 MAIDSTONE WY
6400 BRIARTREE WY
AUBURN BL/MAPLE AV
AUBURN BL/CROSSWOODS PKY

Place

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

STONES CASINO
PARADISE OAKS

SHOPPING CENTER (VAN MAREN)
GREENBACK RIDGE APARTMENTS

AMERICAN WATER DISTRICT
CRUMBL COOKIE
CRUMBL COOKIE

Disposition
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Advised
Assisted
Cancelled
Cancelled
Advised
Report Taken
Report Taken
Alarm
Citation
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted
Report Taken
Advised
Citation
Checks Ok

Advised
Advised

Case #

CH25-05338
CH25-05336

CH25-05329

CH25-05337



